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Wednesday   8:30 am Lanes 3 - 8Boulevard Bowl
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 5 Valves 28 24 662 138 69836 58850 761 2215 879 2524
2 3 3 Cranes 27 25 707 93 69582 61467 769 2238 865 2526
3 8 2 Stators 26 26 671 129 70408 58258 793 2139 936 2591
4 7 1 Stems 26 26 651 149 70051 56809 812 2224 965 2683
5 4 4 Operators 25 27 725 75 69696 63393 846 2368 931 2623
6 6 6 Buckets 24 28 690 110 69907 59971 771 2186 888 2534

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

846 Operators 2368 Operators 965 Stems 2683 Stems
812 Stems 2238 Cranes 936 Stators 2623 Operators
793 Stators 2224 Stems 931 Operators 2591 Stators

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 William McGaffin Jr. 826 William McGaffin Jr. 342 Nicholas Walsh 867 Carmine Pallotolo

269 Robert Borzymowski 685 William McGaffin 329 James Scranton 862 Nicholas Walsh
264 Charles Schuffert 681 Charles Schuffert 324 Carmine Pallotolo 844 William McGaffin Jr.

Women 196 Jann McGaffin 516 Jann McGaffin 284 Jann McGaffin 780 Jann McGaffin

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 1 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
1 William McGaffin Jr. 19463 83 234.49 747 660

27 Josh Scranton 1928 9 214.22 652 639
25 William McGaffin 14603 72 202.82 622 546
15 Charles Schuffert 13407 69 194.30 633 560
24 Cyril Bintz 15642 81 193.11 654 569
36 Anthony Bianco Jr 14677 78 188.17 632 550
29 Robert Borzymowski 16223 87 186.47 607 516
22 Robert Abele 14507 79 183.63 581 498
62 Carmine Pallotolo 10739 60 178.98 538 474
26 Joe Machie 13823 78 177.22 595 513
13 Bernie Makowski 15397 87 176.98 533 442

16 Larwrence Scranton 11615 67 173.36 565 494
11 Mike Zeppieri 9853 57 172.86 527 466
20 James Scranton 12011 72 166.82 514 438

9 Josh Provost 10967 67 163.69 513 442
45 Nicholas Walsh 11899 75 158.65 503 424
17 Clarence Dobbert 10470 66 158.64 501 431
14 Albert Williams 12676 84 150.90 461 373
77 Jann McGaffin 12198 81 150.59 486 401
21 Donald Scott 10287 78 131.88 405 323

7 Alice Scott 5302 48 110.46 359 307

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8

Today   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2
Next Week   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Stems  Lane 7  HDCP=149

13 Bernie Makowski 162 214 177 553 15397 87 176 234 610 297 796 177
21 Donald J. Scott 125 134 128 387 10287 78 131 174 475 288 808 113
45 Nicholas F. Walsh 150 191 156 497 11899 75 158 255 586 342 862 164
29 Robert Borzymowski 170 208 188 566 16223 87 186 269 665 323 827 197

2 - Stators  Lane 8  HDCP=129

7 Alice Scott a110 a110 a110 330 5302 48 110 159 419 303 851 113
20 James E. Scranton 225 179 160 564 12011 72 166 245 572 329 818 165
24 Cyril G. Bintz 205 216 152 573 15642 81 193 247 641 293 780 195
25 William E. McGaffin 155 215 202 572 14603 72 202 258 685 296 805 212

3 - Cranes  Lane 3  HDCP=93

77 Jann McGaffin 149 160 132 441 12198 81 150 196 516 284 780 141
2 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___

16 Larwrence L. Scranton 178 201 191 570 11615 67 173 214 570 294 781 180
1 William E. McGaffin Jr. 235 237 279 751 19463 83 234 300 826 306 844 233

4 - Operators  Lane 4  HDCP=75

62 Carmine Pallotolo 185 163 165 513 10739 60 178 255 660 324 867 175
14 Albert A. Williams 147 148 176 471 12676 84 150 203 536 294 806 155
22 Robert Abele 195 206 151 552 14507 79 183 247 638 304 809 194
27 Josh Scranton a214 a214 a214 642 1928 9 214 266 699 300 801 206

5 - Valves  Lane 5  HDCP=138

9 Josh Provost 199 165 175 539 10967 67 163 220 559 298 796 ___
3 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___

26 Joe Machie 197 209 184 590 13823 78 177 247 613 308 805 177
11 Mike Zeppieri 188 157 178 523 9853 57 172 231 566 298 773 ___

6 - Buckets  Lane 6  HDCP=110

17 Clarence F. Dobbert a158 a158 a158 474 10470 66 158 214 566 299 830 163
12 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
15 Charles W. Schuffert 182 203 215 600 13407 69 194 264 681 316 837 ___
36 Anthony V. Bianco Jr 179 142 248 569 14677 78 188 248 630 300 801 183
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